139 MAPLE Avenue,
139 MAPLE AVENUE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303-2747 GREEN BAY, WI,
54303-2747

$239,900

Amazing space awaits you in this 4bd, 1.5ba 2-story character home with fenced yard, 2-
stall garage & covered porch. Updates included new vinyl plank flooring, new carpet being 2 baths
installed this week, new water heater, new toilets, newer windows, roof & gutters updated Residential

in 2019, updated electrical, and more! Just a few blocks from Green Bay's... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Active

* 2208 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Near Bus Line, Sidewalk
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2208

Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, washer,

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,One
Tax Amount: 3001

Exclusions: Seller's personal items

dryer

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Bedroom 1 13X15 Upper
Bedroom 2 11X15 Upper
Bedroom 3 13X13 Upper
Bedroom 4 10X15 Upper
Formal Dining Room 13x15 Main
Kitchen 11x14 Main
Living Room 20x22 Main
Other Room 9x12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full
Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Stucco Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Amy M Alexander Agent Email: broker@corerealtygb.com
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